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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Caleb Kerr             OALLMDB        1/3    5:03       40:52
2     Tom Anderson           OALLMDB        2/3    5:04       40:57
3     Kevin Gries            OALLMDB        3/3    5:20       43:09
4     Eric Van Winkle        M 30-34       1/17    5:24       43:44
5     Mark Weghorst          M 35-39       1/32    5:36       45:21
6     Mark Satterly          M 25-29       1/13    5:44       46:27
7     Wes Doty               M 30-34       2/17    5:47       46:53
8     Christopher Kovalchick M 30-34       3/17    5:57       48:08
9     Becca Downs            OALLFDB        1/3    6:08       49:38
10    Matt Peterson          M 20-24        1/3    6:18       50:59
11    Noel Shafer            M 50-54       1/39    6:18       51:00
12    Conner Watson          M 01-14        1/4    6:18       51:02
13    Sean Edwards           M 40-44       1/32    6:19       51:11
14    Derek Moser            M 30-34       4/17    6:21       51:23
15    David Nelson           M 45-49       1/19    6:26       52:08
16    Kristina Tabor         OALLFDB        2/3    6:30       52:38
17    Eric Butcher           M 45-49       2/19    6:31       52:47
18    Ashley Kasten          OALLFDB        3/3    6:33       53:05
19    Jt Turner              M 25-29       2/13    6:35       53:16
20    Chassity Mays          F 35-39       1/48    6:35       53:22
21    Daniel Ordaz           M 40-44       2/32    6:36       53:25
22    Kentucky Wempe         M 50-54       2/39    6:36       53:31
23    Alisha Wargel          F 40-44       1/38    6:38       53:46
24    Lauren Manuel          F 35-39       2/48    6:39       53:55
25    Whitney Lake           M 35-39       2/32    6:40       53:57
26    Kelly Jones            F 40-44       2/38    6:40       54:03
27    Glen Oates             M 40-44       3/32    6:42       54:15
28    Heather O'Brien        F 25-29       1/20    6:44       54:33
29    Michael Potter         M 40-44       4/32    6:44       54:35
30    Casey Carmichael       M 35-39       3/32    6:46       54:50
31    Andrew Peterson        M 25-29       3/13    6:48       55:07
32    Paul Panning           M 35-39       4/32    6:51       55:28
33    Jason Doffin           M 35-39       5/32    6:52       55:33
34    Cameron Reed           M 25-29       4/13    6:52       55:34
35    Tom Ellefson           M 45-49       3/19    6:53       55:42
36    Jeff Watterson         M 40-44       5/32    6:54       55:50
37    Loralee Weaver         F 40-44       3/38    6:54       55:53
38    Dave Snow              M 40-44       6/32    7:06       57:29
39    Troy Funk              M 50-54       3/39    7:07       57:40
40    Darren Antal           M 45-49       4/19    7:07       57:41
41    Jason Shaw             M 35-39       6/32    7:08       57:46
42    Brian Schuetter        M 40-44       7/32    7:08       57:46
43    Katherine Hiskes       F 20-24        1/9    7:10       58:04
44    Michael Kern           M 50-54       4/39    7:10       58:04
45    Alyson Kern            F 25-29       2/20    7:10       58:05
46    Mark Stagge            M 40-44       8/32    7:10       58:06
47    Scott Trappe           M 50-54       5/39    7:11       58:10
48    Riley Watts            M 25-29       5/13    7:12       58:19
49    Mark Hiskes            M 55-59       1/27    7:13       58:29
50    Adam Burgess           M 30-34       5/17    7:15       58:41
51    Timothy Otsu           M 30-34       6/17    7:16       58:47
52    Andrew Kireta          M 50-54       6/39    7:16       58:52
53    Tanya Hagerty          F 40-44       4/38    7:16       58:54
54    Brandon Liggett        M 35-39       7/32    7:20       59:20
55    Brian Bear             M 50-54       7/39    7:20       59:24
56    Masa Naruse            M 25-29       6/13    7:21       59:30
57    Alivia Romaniuk        F 15-19        1/4    7:22       59:37
58    Mark Prosser           M 50-54       8/39    7:22       59:38
59    Mark Romaniuk          M 50-54       9/39    7:22       59:39
60    Hannah Lux             F 15-19        2/4    7:22       59:43
61    Jesse Patrick          M 40-44       9/32    7:25     1:00:08
62    Katie Tarvin           F 30-34       1/18    7:25     1:00:08
63    Chris Worden           M 40-44      10/32    7:26     1:00:11
64    Kate Broshears         F 30-34       2/18    7:27     1:00:17
65    Amy Shafer             F 40-44       5/38    7:27     1:00:19
66    Jonathan Martin        M 40-44      11/32    7:29     1:00:34
67    Richard Kerner         M 45-49       5/19    7:30     1:00:43
68    Ken Swank              M 60-64       1/20    7:31     1:00:54
69    Anthony Schoettle      M 50-54      10/39    7:31     1:00:56
70    William Smith          M 45-49       6/19    7:33     1:01:06
71    Mindy Elliott          F 45-49       1/33    7:34     1:01:14
72    Michael Hines          M 55-59       2/27    7:34     1:01:16
73    Michael Parks          M 55-59       3/27    7:34     1:01:20
74    Jill Vance             F 35-39       3/48    7:38     1:01:54
75    Andrew Fier            M 35-39       8/32    7:39     1:01:54
76    Koon Wan               M 35-39       9/32    7:39     1:01:55
77    Jason Hargrave         M 40-44      12/32    7:39     1:01:56
78    Broc Sheets            M 25-29       7/13    7:40     1:02:08
79    Scott Wolf             M 55-59       4/27    7:42     1:02:21
80    Phillip Blair Ross     M 55-59       5/27    7:43     1:02:34
81    Brian Scott            M 40-44      13/32    7:44     1:02:39
82    Pamela Wolff           F 40-44       6/38    7:44     1:02:41
83    Lori Stark             F 35-39       4/48    7:45     1:02:44
84    Eileen Poore           F 35-39       5/48    7:45     1:02:47
85    Jennifer Dye           F 45-49       2/33    7:45     1:02:49
86    Frank Minor            M 25-29       8/13    7:46     1:02:55
87    Joe Burton             M 60-64       2/20    7:46     1:02:57
88    Nathan Carmichael      M 01-14        2/4    7:47     1:03:04
89    Erin Zhao              F 20-24        2/9    7:49     1:03:17
90    Drew Cooper            M 55-59       6/27    7:50     1:03:24
91    Burke Smith            M 45-49       7/19    7:50     1:03:27
92    Timothy Wott           M 55-59       7/27    7:50     1:03:27
93    Jeff Scheffee          M 50-54      11/39    7:50     1:03:29
94    Keri Reber Poe         F 35-39       6/48    7:50     1:03:29
95    James Bumb             M 60-64       3/20    7:51     1:03:38
96    Jorey Luse             M 30-34       7/17    7:53     1:03:51
97    Hannah Gross           F 40-44       7/38    7:54     1:04:00
98    David Greenen          M 50-54      12/39    7:56     1:04:12
99    Mandy Leonards         F 35-39       7/48    7:56     1:04:17
100   Katie Kelly            F 35-39       8/48    7:58     1:04:30
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101   Mike Taylor            M 45-49       8/19    7:58     1:04:31
102   John Howe              M 35-39      10/32    7:58     1:04:35
103   Mary Snyder            F 50-54       1/33    7:59     1:04:38
104   Linda Hamer            F 50-54       2/33    7:59     1:04:39
105   Jason House            M 40-44      14/32    8:00     1:04:44
106   Matt Fry               M 25-29       9/13    8:00     1:04:46
107   Kristin Miller         F 45-49       3/33    8:00     1:04:47
108   Gabby Behr             F 20-24        3/9    8:00     1:04:47
109   David Smith            M 60-64       4/20    8:01     1:04:52
110   Troy Myers             M 35-39      11/32    8:01     1:04:55
111   Chris Delp             M 30-34       8/17    8:01     1:04:57
112   David Adam Downey      M 35-39      12/32    8:02     1:05:08
113   Shane Hillman          M 50-54      13/39    8:05     1:05:25
114   Nicholas Nelson        M 35-39      13/32    8:05     1:05:29
115   Darren Pullen          M 40-44      15/32    8:07     1:05:46
116   Nicholas Kohne         M 30-34       9/17    8:07     1:05:46
117   Teresa Clark           F 50-54       3/33    8:09     1:06:02
118   Kate Fischer           F 35-39       9/48    8:09     1:06:05
119   Jenny Blake            F 35-39      10/48    8:10     1:06:05
120   Chad Schuringa         M 50-54      14/39    8:10     1:06:13
121   Sara Lauerman          F 25-29       3/20    8:11     1:06:14
122   Jack Christiansen      M 45-49       9/19    8:11     1:06:16
123   Shannon Strzynski      F 40-44       8/38    8:12     1:06:28
124   Amy Blaker             F 40-44       9/38    8:13     1:06:30
125   Mark Seitz1            M 55-59       8/27    8:13     1:06:30
126   Tim Doyle              M 55-59       9/27    8:14     1:06:37
127   Richard Abrahamson     M 50-54      15/39    8:14     1:06:40
128   Jacqueline Weber       F 45-49       4/33    8:14     1:06:41
129   Zachary Burcham        M 35-39      14/32    8:14     1:06:41
130   Scott Weber            M 50-54      16/39    8:14     1:06:43
131   Jill Inderstrodt       F 35-39      11/48    8:15     1:06:49
132   Brian Dobbs            M 40-44      16/32    8:16     1:06:54
133   Jeffrey Stemerick      M 35-39      15/32    8:16     1:06:55
134   Brad Peelman           M 50-54      17/39    8:17     1:07:05
135   Benjamin Nguyen Van Ng M 35-39      16/32    8:17     1:07:05
136   Allen Harkness         M 55-59      10/27    8:17     1:07:06
137   Kathy Hammel           F 60-64        1/7    8:17     1:07:08
138   MacKenzie Alameda      F 25-29       4/20    8:19     1:07:20
139   Ken Pangle             M 55-59      11/27    8:19     1:07:23
140   Kelly Sharpe           F 40-44      10/38    8:20     1:07:27
141   Troy Miller            M 50-54      18/39    8:20     1:07:29
142   Karen Weber            F 50-54       4/33    8:22     1:07:45
143   Tom Gardner            M 60-64       5/20    8:22     1:07:49
144   Jonathan Heatherly     M 30-34      10/17    8:23     1:07:51
145   Krista Overstreet      F 35-39      12/48    8:25     1:08:13
146   Debbie Gardner         F 55-59       1/21    8:26     1:08:15
147   Michael Sweck          M 35-39      17/32    8:26     1:08:16
148   Karl Kelb              M 60-64       6/20    8:27     1:08:26
149   Nadeem Ikhlaque        F 50-54       5/33    8:27     1:08:30
150   Anna Ertel             F 35-39      13/48    8:28     1:08:31
151   Melissa Elrod          F 35-39      14/48    8:29     1:08:46
152   Robert Sutton Jr       M 40-44      17/32    8:31     1:09:01
153   Natalia Coduri         F 40-44      11/38    8:33     1:09:13
154   Craig Weigel           M 40-44      18/32    8:33     1:09:17
155   Lisa Rhine             F 50-54       6/33    8:34     1:09:24
156   William Dyson          M 55-59      12/27    8:34     1:09:27
157   Ty Spisak              F 30-34       3/18    8:36     1:09:39
158   Lucy Smiley            F 40-44      12/38    8:36     1:09:39
159   Jim Patton             M 50-54      19/39    8:37     1:09:44
160   Steve Gosnell          M 55-59      13/27    8:37     1:09:44
161   Shawn Magbanua         F 40-44      13/38    8:38     1:09:57
162   Jacob Bowman           M 15-19        1/1    8:38     1:09:58
163   Brian Leffler          M 40-44      19/32    8:38     1:09:59
164   Terry Craig            M 50-54      20/39    8:39     1:10:01
165   Staci Fiddler          F 45-49       5/33    8:40     1:10:09
166   Susannah Dyson         F 55-59       2/21    8:40     1:10:10
167   Steven Robinson        M 60-64       7/20    8:40     1:10:13
168   Thad Jaynes            M 40-44      20/32    8:40     1:10:13
169   Crystal Kidd           F 35-39      15/48    8:41     1:10:18
170   Matthew Perkins        M 25-29      10/13    8:42     1:10:28
171   MacKenzie Hackleman    F 35-39      16/48    8:42     1:10:29
172   Laura Wills            F 35-39      17/48    8:42     1:10:29
173   Lisa Green             F 60-64        2/7    8:43     1:10:37
174   Joby Varghese          M 45-49      10/19    8:43     1:10:40
175   Shawn McNair           M 40-44      21/32    8:45     1:10:49
176   Alan Errichiello       M 40-44      22/32    8:45     1:10:49
177   Ryan Jarboe            M 25-29      11/13    8:45     1:10:55
178   Taylor Scheidenberger  M 20-24        2/3    8:46     1:11:03
179   Cecil Whitaker         M 65-69        1/6    8:47     1:11:11
180   Morgan Boyne           F 35-39      18/48    8:47     1:11:11
181   Elizabeth Karcher      F 35-39      19/48    8:48     1:11:17
182   Lindsey Erdody         F 25-29       5/20    8:48     1:11:17
183   Steve Mattingly        M 65-69        2/6    8:48     1:11:19
184   Brittany Bowman        F 25-29       6/20    8:49     1:11:24
185   Amy Becker             F 50-54       7/33    8:49     1:11:24
186   Joyce Peipert          F 55-59       3/21    8:49     1:11:26
187   Todd Garber            M 35-39      18/32    8:50     1:11:34
188   Katie Knackmuhs        F 30-34       4/18    8:50     1:11:37
189   Sara Shulz             F 35-39      20/48    8:51     1:11:38
190   Jill Pollock           F 55-59       4/21    8:52     1:11:51
191   Kaitlyn Corcoran       F 25-29       7/20    8:53     1:12:00
192   Nichole Elff           F 35-39      21/48    8:54     1:12:03
193   Elizabeth Schoettle    F 50-54       8/33    8:56     1:12:18
194   Chad Gardner           M 40-44      23/32    8:56     1:12:24
195   Shripad Deshpande      M 45-49      11/19    8:57     1:12:31
196   Olga Bliuc-Haggard     F 35-39      22/48    8:57     1:12:34
197   Andra Meyers           F 35-39      23/48    8:58     1:12:35
198   Summer Gardner         F 40-44      14/38    8:59     1:12:42
199   Tracy Snider           M 40-44      24/32    9:00     1:12:51
200   Britni Gettinger       F 35-39      24/48    9:00     1:12:57
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201   Brian Wolff            M 40-44      25/32    9:02     1:13:07
202   Keith Barker           M 50-54      21/39    9:03     1:13:16
203   Scott Sharp            M 45-49      12/19    9:03     1:13:16
204   Lisa Rau               F 40-44      15/38    9:04     1:13:29
205   Kevin McAndrews        M 60-64       8/20    9:05     1:13:32
206   Stephen Bartlett       M 55-59      14/27    9:05     1:13:38
207   Jennifer Prado         F 30-34       5/18    9:06     1:13:44
208   Sarah Hunter           F 40-44      16/38    9:07     1:13:49
209   Samantha Groce         F 35-39      25/48    9:08     1:13:59
210   Maria Ramirez          F 30-34       6/18    9:08     1:14:02
211   Abbie McWilliams       F 40-44      17/38    9:09     1:14:04
212   Sarah Clifton          F 40-44      18/38    9:09     1:14:06
213   Kari Moore             F 35-39      26/48    9:10     1:14:14
214   Jon Babcock            M 50-54      22/39    9:10     1:14:18
215   Gretchen Morgan        F 55-59       5/21    9:11     1:14:20
216   Ron Stohler            M 50-54      23/39    9:13     1:14:36
217   Jennifer Muldoon       F 45-49       6/33    9:13     1:14:37
218   Charles Farris         M 50-54      24/39    9:13     1:14:39
219   Tony Oliver            M 50-54      25/39    9:14     1:14:44
220   Nathan Haskins         M 35-39      19/32    9:14     1:14:48
221   John Lux               M 35-39      20/32    9:14     1:14:49
222   Scott Spinner          M 50-54      26/39    9:15     1:14:59
223   Briana Michiels        F 25-29       8/20    9:16     1:15:06
224   Debbie Forkner         F 65-69        1/5    9:17     1:15:10
225   Emily Thien            F 30-34       7/18    9:17     1:15:14
226   Tracy Kueber           F 50-54       9/33    9:17     1:15:14
227   Amy Newquist           F 45-49       7/33    9:17     1:15:15
228   Angela Taylor          F 35-39      27/48    9:18     1:15:20
229   Debbie Meyers          F 45-49       8/33    9:19     1:15:27
230   Thomas Fowler          M 40-44      26/32    9:20     1:15:38
231   Michael Moos           M 55-59      15/27    9:22     1:15:49
232   Stephanie Cotter       F 30-34       8/18    9:22     1:15:49
233   Mark Parnella          M 55-59      16/27    9:22     1:15:54
234   Delen Parnella         F 55-59       6/21    9:22     1:15:55
235   Tamika Harris          F 35-39      28/48    9:23     1:15:58
236   Carissa Bowling        F 35-39      29/48    9:23     1:15:58
237   Denton McClintic       M 55-59      17/27    9:23     1:15:59
238   Gavet Oehlman          M 01-14        3/4    9:23     1:16:05
239   Marci Martin           F 45-49       9/33    9:24     1:16:08
240   John Gurney            M 25-29      12/13    9:24     1:16:08
241   Glenda Hernandez       F 25-29       9/20    9:24     1:16:09
242   Steve Moody            M 60-64       9/20    9:24     1:16:11
243   James Lewis            M 50-54      27/39    9:25     1:16:13
244   Joseph Wooley          M 25-29      13/13    9:25     1:16:15
245   Brandon Freyberger     M 35-39      21/32    9:25     1:16:20
246   Eric Gervelis          M 50-54      28/39    9:26     1:16:22
247   Donna Chatham          F 45-49      10/33    9:27     1:16:36
248   George Huntley         M 55-59      18/27    9:28     1:16:38
249   Bill Johnson           M 65-69        3/6    9:29     1:16:50
250   Carol Ertl             F 50-54      10/33    9:30     1:16:54
251   Kevin McClintock       M 45-49      13/19    9:30     1:16:55
252   Kimberly Bright        F 40-44      19/38    9:30     1:16:59
253   Lisa Davis             F 35-39      30/48    9:33     1:17:26
254   Jamie Smit             F 40-44      20/38    9:34     1:17:31
255   Nhat Nguyen            M 40-44      27/32    9:35     1:17:39
256   Lisha Watts            F 35-39      31/48    9:38     1:18:05
257   Mindy Ochoa            F 30-34       9/18    9:38     1:18:06
258   Amy Constantine        F 35-39      32/48    9:39     1:18:07
259   Adam Wren              M 30-34      11/17    9:39     1:18:07
260   Kelly Jedlicka         F 55-59       7/21    9:40     1:18:18
261   Richard Magbanua       F 40-44      21/38    9:41     1:18:28
262   Kaitlyn Varghese       F 01-14        1/1    9:41     1:18:28
263   Aimee Ness             F 40-44      22/38    9:41     1:18:30
264   Gwendolyn Winderlich   F 40-44      23/38    9:41     1:18:30
265   Matthew Phillips       M 40-44      28/32    9:42     1:18:37
266   Christopher Flanigan   M 30-34      12/17    9:43     1:18:46
267   Kelly Fisher           F 30-34      10/18    9:44     1:18:50
268   Karen Wahlstrom        F 50-54      11/33    9:44     1:18:50
269   Worth Hartman          M 65-69        4/6    9:44     1:18:54
270   Caren Bond             F 45-49      11/33    9:45     1:18:56
271   Tracey Clark           F 45-49      12/33    9:45     1:18:56
272   James Gardner          M 35-39      22/32    9:45     1:19:02
273   Jaime Saylor           F 40-44      24/38    9:45     1:19:03
274   Stephen Egan           M 30-34      13/17    9:46     1:19:10
275   Branden Floyd          M 40-44      29/32    9:47     1:19:12
276   Margo Golden           F 45-49      13/33    9:47     1:19:13
277   Anastasia Lue          F 25-29      10/20    9:47     1:19:19
278   Sarah Farris           F 50-54      12/33    9:48     1:19:20
279   Jessica Couch          F 25-29      11/20    9:48     1:19:23
280   Stacy Goins            F 35-39      33/48    9:48     1:19:25
281   Jean-Charles Lebeau    M 35-39      23/32    9:49     1:19:35
282   Kimberly Beyer         F 40-44      25/38    9:50     1:19:43
283   Marejka Shaevitz       F 40-44      26/38    9:51     1:19:47
284   Tamra Ludlow           F 35-39      34/48    9:51     1:19:48
285   Rachel Budde           F 45-49      14/33    9:51     1:19:50
286   Mark Youngstafel       M 60-64      10/20    9:52     1:19:58
287   Tim Surber             M 50-54      29/39    9:52     1:19:58
288   Shane Myint            M 35-39      24/32    9:53     1:20:05
289   Jillian Wiggington     F 35-39      35/48    9:54     1:20:12
290   Priscilla Rayback      F 40-44      27/38    9:55     1:20:22
291   Francisco Torres Aguil M 30-34      14/17    9:58     1:20:41
292   Demetrios Pitchford    M 30-34      15/17    9:59     1:20:55
293   Becky Butler           F 35-39      36/48    9:59     1:20:56
294   David Jose             M 65-69        5/6   10:00     1:20:57
295   Heather Jaynes         F 40-44      28/38   10:00     1:20:58
296   Steven Matchett        M 55-59      19/27   10:01     1:21:08
297   Gerald Leonards        M 35-39      25/32   10:02     1:21:15
298   Katherine Campbell     F 35-39      37/48   10:02     1:21:19
299   Julie Tarr             F 50-54      13/33   10:02     1:21:19
300   Brad Nelson            M 55-59      20/27   10:02     1:21:21
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301   Rene Kougel            F 45-49      15/33   10:03     1:21:22
302   Danielle Shively       F 40-44      29/38   10:04     1:21:33
303   Shannen Priser         M 50-54      30/39   10:04     1:21:35
304   Kim Klotz              F 40-44      30/38   10:05     1:21:42
305   Scott New              M 35-39      26/32   10:05     1:21:42
306   Melissa New            F 30-34      11/18   10:05     1:21:42
307   Mary-Jean Burke        F 50-54      14/33   10:05     1:21:43
308   Jon Robison            M 50-54      31/39   10:05     1:21:44
309   Angie Bradley          F 45-49      16/33   10:07     1:21:56
310   Ron Poe                M 35-39      27/32   10:07     1:21:56
311   Andrew Craft           M 35-39      28/32   10:07     1:21:57
312   Marisa Scofield        F 35-39      38/48   10:07     1:21:59
313   Katherine Williams     F 30-34      12/18   10:07     1:21:59
314   Jeana Craft            F 35-39      39/48   10:07     1:22:00
315   Sandip Kavimandan      M 40-44      30/32   10:08     1:22:02
316   Jennie Dekker          F 25-29      12/20   10:11     1:22:30
317   Joanie Breeden         F 55-59       8/21   10:11     1:22:30
318   Michael Terry          M 55-59      21/27   10:13     1:22:49
319   Victor Grisby          M 45-49      14/19   10:14     1:22:54
320   Carol McKinney         F 55-59       9/21   10:14     1:22:54
321   Monique French-Redman  F 45-49      17/33   10:14     1:22:54
322   Theresa Lacher         F 45-49      18/33   10:14     1:22:57
323   Jerry Dean             M 45-49      15/19   10:15     1:23:00
324   Andrea Johnson         F 45-49      19/33   10:15     1:23:01
325   Roy Knopp              M 55-59      22/27   10:16     1:23:09
326   Christina Grisby       F 45-49      20/33   10:18     1:23:23
327   Sandy Alexander        F 55-59      10/21   10:20     1:23:41
328   Andrew Hamilton        M 30-34      16/17   10:23     1:24:08
329   Tommy Belt             M 60-64      11/20   10:23     1:24:09
330   Irene Tang             F 50-54      15/33   10:26     1:24:35
331   Paul Spinner           M 70-74        1/1   10:27     1:24:42
332   Brett Kruger           F 45-49      21/33   10:28     1:24:46
333   Pavan Jaggampudi       M 35-39      29/32   10:28     1:24:51
334   Paula Ross             F 55-59      11/21   10:28     1:24:51
335   Jeff Morris            M 55-59      23/27   10:28     1:24:51
336   Cyndi Meacham          F 65-69        2/5   10:30     1:25:02
337   Sarah Trew             F 30-34      13/18   10:30     1:25:03
338   Tonia Lynch            F 40-44      31/38   10:31     1:25:10
339   Anneka Miles           F 35-39      40/48   10:31     1:25:16
340   Aubrey Sublette        F 30-34      14/18   10:32     1:25:17
341   Kimberly MacKo         F 30-34      15/18   10:33     1:25:26
342   Mistie Bulthuis        F 25-29      13/20   10:34     1:25:40
343   Diane Brown            F 65-69        3/5   10:36     1:25:52
344   Kim Wieneke            M 50-54      32/39   10:37     1:25:59
345   Catalina Soto          F 35-39      41/48   10:37     1:26:04
346   Alex Jenks             M 01-14        4/4   10:39     1:26:20
347   Greg Jenks             M 35-39      30/32   10:40     1:26:24
348   Kristine Pilewski      F 50-54      16/33   10:40     1:26:25
349   Garvin Adamson         M 60-64      12/20   10:41     1:26:34
350   Sandra Haugo           F 45-49      22/33   10:44     1:26:59
351   Emma Russell           F 20-24        4/9   10:44     1:27:00
352   Eric Diamond           M 60-64      13/20   10:45     1:27:02
353   Jennifer Wood          F 40-44      32/38   10:46     1:27:12
354   Jesus Alvarado         M 50-54      33/39   10:46     1:27:14
355   Janice Vanvector       F 65-69        4/5   10:47     1:27:20
356   Alanna Blake           F 35-39      42/48   10:48     1:27:32
357   Kathy Weber            F 50-54      17/33   10:49     1:27:39
358   Carolyn Rake           F 15-19        3/4   10:51     1:27:55
359   Stephen Berry          M 30-34      17/17   10:52     1:28:02
360   Jennifer Craven        F 25-29      14/20   10:52     1:28:05
361   Carolee Berry          F 60-64        3/7   10:52     1:28:06
362   Mary Berry             F 30-34      16/18   10:53     1:28:07
363   Rebecca Domeck         F 40-44      33/38   10:53     1:28:09
364   Nancy Vang             F 40-44      34/38   10:54     1:28:22
365   Albert Sinram          M 20-24        3/3   10:56     1:28:35
366   Elise Classen          F 20-24        5/9   10:56     1:28:37
367   Cynthia Uhrig          F 55-59      12/21   10:57     1:28:42
368   Dorothy Martin         F 45-49      23/33   10:57     1:28:44
369   Abigail Russell        F 20-24        6/9   10:58     1:28:51
370   McKayla Russell        F 20-24        7/9   10:58     1:28:54
371   Jugander Kumar         M 40-44      31/32   10:58     1:28:54
372   Evaliz Harrison        F 40-44      35/38   10:58     1:28:54
373   Kathleen Barker        F 55-59      13/21   11:01     1:29:14
374   James Enney            M 50-54      34/39   11:03     1:29:34
375   Brent Paulson          M 50-54      35/39   11:07     1:30:06
376   Elizabeth Birmingham   F 25-29      15/20   11:10     1:30:25
377   Kendra Swyler          F 25-29      16/20   11:10     1:30:25
378   Nina Ardery            F 55-59      14/21   11:10     1:30:27
379   Thomas Uhrig           M 55-59      24/27   11:11     1:30:33
380   Dave Burton            M 60-64      14/20   11:12     1:30:42
381   Jen Thomas             F 35-39      43/48   11:13     1:30:56
382   Jennifer Sheehan       F 45-49      24/33   11:14     1:31:04
383   Ann Miller             F 55-59      15/21   11:15     1:31:05
384   Mitch Harper           M 60-64      15/20   11:15     1:31:10
385   Mindy Hughes           F 50-54      18/33   11:16     1:31:15
386   Bill Deweese           M 55-59      25/27   11:16     1:31:17
387   Kitti Drake            F 50-54      19/33   11:16     1:31:17
388   Patti Hammerle         F 50-54      20/33   11:17     1:31:23
389   Donna Adams            F 50-54      21/33   11:17     1:31:24
390   Heather Wade           F 35-39      44/48   11:18     1:31:30
391   Sue Oliver             F 50-54      22/33   11:18     1:31:34
392   Erin Rake              F 50-54      23/33   11:21     1:31:55
393   Sarah Dilley           F 35-39      45/48   11:25     1:32:28
394   Heather Parsons        F 40-44      36/38   11:27     1:32:42
395   Dave Crabtree          M 45-49      16/19   11:27     1:32:46
396   Dianne Hornbeak        F 45-49      25/33   11:27     1:32:46
397   Rachel Crabtree        F 15-19        4/4   11:27     1:32:46
398   Sherry Minkis          F 50-54      24/33   11:31     1:33:17
399   Geri Briskey           F 50-54      25/33   11:31     1:33:19
400   Tina Stover            F 45-49      26/33   11:31     1:33:21
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Susan Lauro            F 55-59      16/21   11:31     1:33:22
402   Amy Zahn               F 30-34      17/18   11:34     1:33:41
403   Scott Helgemo          M 45-49      17/19   11:35     1:33:47
404   Mike Kovatch           M 60-64      16/20   11:37     1:34:05
405   Angela Cole            F 50-54      26/33   11:40     1:34:27
406   Betsy Kurtz            F 30-34      18/18   11:40     1:34:28
407   Tricia Walters         F 35-39      46/48   11:40     1:34:28
408   Jose Dorado            M 40-44      32/32   11:45     1:35:15
409   Irene Alvarado         F 45-49      27/33   11:46     1:35:16
410   Alicia Dorado          F 35-39      47/48   11:46     1:35:18
411   Vee Carter             F 55-59      17/21   11:50     1:35:56
412   Imran Agha             M 50-54      36/39   11:51     1:35:57
413   Sharon Vanmeter        F 55-59      18/21   11:51     1:36:00
414   Kate Trinkle           F 25-29      17/20   11:52     1:36:07
415   Stacey Fowler          F 45-49      28/33   11:52     1:36:12
416   Debra Perkins          F 60-64        4/7   11:53     1:36:15
417   Gary Logue             M 55-59      26/27   11:53     1:36:21
418   Brenda Kenworthy       F 50-54      27/33   11:56     1:36:43
419   Krista Mullinnix       F 25-29      18/20   12:00     1:37:15
420   Dan Leach              M 60-64      17/20   12:10     1:38:35
421   Rick Bulthuis          M 50-54      37/39   12:12     1:38:52
422   Tim Bowman             M 50-54      38/39   12:17     1:39:35
423   Robert Nellinger       M 60-64      18/20   12:19     1:39:48
424   Roger Duety            M 35-39      31/32   12:27     1:40:54
425   Sarah Jarrell          F 45-49      29/33   12:29     1:41:08
426   Mary Harral            F 35-39      48/48   12:29     1:41:08
427   Kimberly Collar        F 55-59      19/21   12:39     1:42:33
428   Marlo Neustifter       F 45-49      30/33   12:39     1:42:33
429   Katie Johnson          F 40-44      37/38   12:42     1:42:57
430   Dianne Curtiss         F 70-74        1/1   12:52     1:44:16
431   Maria Cline            F 60-64        5/7   12:53     1:44:25
432   William Halstead       M 50-54      39/39   12:58     1:45:02
433   David Swift            M 65-69        6/6   12:59     1:45:12
434   Tammy Mills            F 50-54      28/33   13:00     1:45:22
435   Rajib Panda            M 45-49      18/19   13:01     1:45:29
436   Esther Slabach         F 40-44      38/38   13:02     1:45:36
437   Jamie Cogan            F 50-54      29/33   13:02     1:45:37
438   Alexandra Goff         F 25-29      19/20   13:03     1:45:42
439   Mikayla Moody          F 25-29      20/20   13:05     1:46:03
440   Casey Torres           F 45-49      31/33   13:09     1:46:31
441   Janet Shetterly        F 50-54      30/33   13:12     1:46:57
442   Linda Chambers         F 65-69        5/5   13:12     1:46:59
443   Mark Lemieux           M 45-49      19/19   13:25     1:48:43
444   Angela Fall            F 45-49      32/33   13:27     1:49:02
445   Deborah Plummer        F 60-64        6/7   13:28     1:49:10
446   Charlie Tripple        M 60-64      19/20   13:28     1:49:11
447   Gary Faurote           M 55-59      27/27   13:30     1:49:26
448   Monica Faurote         F 55-59      20/21   13:30     1:49:26
449   John Primmer           M 75-79        1/1   13:32     1:49:43
450   Lisa Blecha            F 60-64        7/7   13:34     1:49:53
451   Allie Olson            F 20-24        8/9   13:34     1:49:56
452   Lisa Sheets            F 50-54      31/33   13:35     1:50:01
453   Jane Snyder            F 45-49      33/33   13:35     1:50:05
454   Jennifer Hudon-Terrell F 50-54      32/33   13:36     1:50:13
455   Chris Baire            M 35-39      32/32   13:46     1:51:31
456   Lynn Ludlow            F 55-59      21/21   14:06     1:54:19
457   David McDonnel         M 60-64      20/20   14:07     1:54:26
458   Sandy Hickle           F 50-54      33/33   14:17     1:55:46
459   Brittany Biggerstaff   F 20-24        9/9   14:18     1:55:49
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